
84,0
84,0
83,6
83,2
83,0
83,0
82,8
82,2
82,1
82,1
82,0
81,5
81,3
81,3

Schweiz
Spanien

Italien
Schweden
Norwegen
Frankreich

Irland
Niederlande

Finnland
Belgien

Österreich
Dänemark

Deutschland
EU 27

4.753
4.596
4.548

3.966
3.932
3.839
3.830
3.764
3.658
3.523
3.490

3.101
2.529
2.507

Schweiz
Norwegen

Deutschland
Österreich

Niederlande
Belgien

Schweden
Dänemark
Frankreich

EU 27
Irland

Finnland
Italien

Spanien

200
199
198
195
185

165
164
164
158
156
156
155
147
134

Deutschland
Dänemark

Finnland
Österreich

Belgien
Niederlande

Luxemburg
Frankreich

Island
Spanien

Norwegen
Schweden

Italien
Schweiz

99,1
98,9
98,7
98,7
98,6
98,5
97,1
96,8
96,8
96,4
95,8
95,1
94,5
94,3

Deutschland
Italien

Portugal
Norwegen
Dänemark

Finnland
Österreich

Belgien
Schweiz

EU 16
Irland

Spanien
Polen

Niederlande
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